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2020



World Cup series 2019 - 2020

Event

Winner — open

Winner - women

Turkish Open
Antalya (Turkey)
07/03/19 - 14/03/19

Martijn van ljzendoorn

Netherlands

Viktoriya Motrichko

Ukraine

Open de Ouagadougou
Ouagadougou (Burkina Faso)
20/01/20-29/01/19

Joel Atse

Ivory coast

Aygul Idrisova

Russia

Israel Open
Netanya (Israel)
21/11/19-27/11/19

Guntis Valneris

Latvia

Olga Fedorovich

Belarus

Curacao Open Challenge
Willemstad (Curacao)
11/11/19 - 17/11/19

Alexander Georgiev

Russia

Natalia Sadowska

Poland

Polish Open
Karpacz (Poland)
25/08/19 - 31/08/19

Alexander Getmanski

Russia

Olga Fedorovich

Belarus

Xingqiu Cup Alexander Georgiev Tamara Tansykkuzhina
Lishui (China)

17/08/19 - 22/08/19 Russia Russia

Riga Open Alexander Georgiev Arleta Flisikowska

Riga (Latvia)

22/07/19 - 28/07/19 Russia Poland
Rotterdamsopen Macadou N’Diaye Victoriya Motrichko

Rotterdam (Netherlands)
14/07/19 - 20/07/19

Senegal

Ukraine

Abidjan Open
Abidjan (Ivory Coast)
23/05/19 - 29/05/19

Jan Groenendijk

Netherlands

Tamara Tansykkuzhina

Russia

Turkish Open
Antalya (Turkey)
07/03/19 - 14/03/19

Yuriy Anikeev

Ukraine

Natalia Sadowska

Poland

Open de Ouagadougou

Ouagadougou (Burkina Faso)
22/01/19 - 29/01/19

Jean Marc Ndjofang

Cameroon

Tamara Tansykkuzhina

Russia




WORLD CUP WINNERS

Open
Alexander Georgiev (Russia)
Women

Tamara Tansykkuzhina (Russia)

INTERCONTINENTAL CUP WINNERS?

Open
Mariko Mamoutou (Mali)
Women
Marie-Pacale Lorougnon (lvory Coast)

431 participants out of 40 countries

! Players with rating January’2019 — below 2200 (open), below 2050 (women)
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mf

gmi
mf

georgiev
valneris
groenendijk
getmanski
shaibakov

atse

ndjofang

van ijzendoorn
samb

trofimov

anikeev
virny
aman

aka

bedia guy
11
mamoutou
mbongo
xiong
kabore

kirzner
beugre

ano adonis
chizhov
niami
amrillaev
pan

tonguy caleb
zhou
baliakin

souare
slump
n'diaye
heusdens
seka
shvartsman
kalmakov
gao

tieba
ouedraogo

sipma
bobkov
domboue
ilboudo
nombre
sawadogo
aka
lognon
coulibaly

yugo

alexander
guntis

jan
alexander
ainur
n'cho joel
jean marc
martijn
ndiaga
ivan

yuriy

vadim

ehiere eugene
kpangni jacques
serges olivier
zhenyu

mariko

thomy lucien
zhiyong

hamado

igor

edmond antoine
denos joachim
alexey
christian
murodullo
yiming

emile

weil

alexander

kassim

jitse

macodou

ron

francis victor
alexander
andrej

wenlong

marc

jerome

wouter

yurii

elie

maxime
alexandre
aboubacar

ezoa ruffin
oscar

moussa
mahamoudou (66)

Russia
Latvia
Netherlands
Russia
Russia
Ivory Coast
Cameroon
Netherlands
Senegal
Russia

Ukraine
Germany
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
China

Mali
Cameroon
China
Burkina Faso

Ukraine
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Russia
Cameroon
Russia
China

Ivory Coast
China
Netherlands

Mali
Netherlands
Senegal
Netherlands
Ivory Coast
Russia
Russia

China
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso

Netherlands
Ukraine
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Ivory Coast
France

Mali

Burkina Faso

589
444
442
438
401
394
362
339
306
282

276
255
215
197
188
177
171
162
le6l
160

160
159
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154
153
146
145
141
141
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132
130
128

126
125
123
122
121
118
116
115
113
113
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bolshakov
yigo

ba
thijssen
sawadogo
sanogo
yoan

tian
bamba

kam

ouedraogo
kiema
compaore
semianiuk
gaye
melnikov
du

abalo
sacko
sanou

surkov
stokkel
bolou

sanon
kuczewski
louiceus

van os

van der stap
van berkel
leclerc

tiguera
almanzar
zabre
koula
sawadogo
ilboudo
nunez
terwel
gilberto
ilboudo

wang
bhawanibhiek
ganbaatar
koanda
yigitturk
gantvarg
alavoine
vigman
viaznikov
liu

vatutin
vipulis
pikiniar
tatarenko
kalanov

aleksei
mahamadi
bassirou
kees
guibrine
ahmed

aime severin
chengcheng
zakaria
mickael

abdoulaye
sayouba
seni
michael
ibrahima
dimitrii
yifu
koffi
cheickne
serge

aleksandr
jos

tui
florent
filip
shang wong
daan

peter
anton
anastase

issa
miguel
jacques
kassoum
oumarou
saidou
oliver
bart

emilio segura lar

djaffar

chenfan
roep
ganjargal
omar
berke
anatoli
anthony
vliadimir
evgeni
haoyan

evgeni
raimonds
vasyl
anatoli
samandar

Russia
Burkina Faso
Senegal
Netherlands
Burkina Faso
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
China

Ivory Coast
Burkina Faso

Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Belarus
Senegal
Russia

China

Ivory Coast
Mali

Burkina Faso

Russia
Netherlands
Ivory Coast
Burkina Faso
Poland
Canada
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
France

Burkina Faso

Dominican Rep.

Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso

Dominican Rep.

Netherlands
Cuba
Burkina Faso

China
Netherlands
Mongolia
Burkina Faso
Netherlands
Belarus
France
Latvia
Russia

China

Belarus
Latvia
Ukraine
Russia
Uzbekistan

112
112
110
109
107
105
105
105
100
100

99
98
95
90
90
89
86
85
85
85

83
80
80
80
77
76
74
74
74
73

72
71
69
67
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cmf
mf
mf

mf
mf

mf

mf

mf
mf

niang
salarbaks
dul
soumahoro
adjoussou
yatassaye
martens
sore
splendzer
malugin
wiskerke
huo

benoit
tienoui
ahon

niamke

tra bi bah
kouakou
mamadou
zeboua

zoe
purevdash
chen

chen

liu

youzan kouame
Jin

zhou
saikhandelger
zhao

du

zeng
meijer
akhmerov
dorj
oprishchenko
abdoul
yarou

dah
alekseev
peshcherov
slezak
kosobudzki
wieczorek
oyourou
golubajev
egorov
zalitis
abdoulaye
gribuska
sidla
puociauskas
stasytis
klava

gbe zio
doudou
koffi
ositis
kouame gabouet
konstantinov

maguette
niaaz
erdenebileg
zio maxime
jean charles
hipolite
raphael
moussa
uladzislau
oleg

evert m.

bi gouri aime
luc botty zoro
remy

jean claude

houphouet b.felix

achille abel
koffi patrice
lamine diokh
claude alain

guillaume apoll.

erkhembileg
xuanfan
zerui

gi

henry joel
jiangiang
debang
munkh-orgil
kejun
zhuoyuan
gianrang
hein
tamerlan
ganbold
maksim
khader monteiro
youssouf
sansan
aleksandr
ruslan
mariusz
lukasz
sebastian
remi
valentin
aisen
gunars
gueye
gunars
marius
vaidas
vaidas
gatis

luc

blaise
konan bruno
ricards
jean-luc badara
arian

Senegal
Surinam
Mongolia
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
France
Burkina Faso
Belarus
Latvia
Romania
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Senegal
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Mongolia
China

China

China

Ivory Coast
China

China
Mongolia
China

China

China
Netherlands
Russia
Mongolia
Ukraine
Senegal
Benin
Burkina Faso
Russia
Russia
Poland
Poland
Poland
Ivory Coast
Lithuania
Russia
Latvia
Senegal
Latvia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Latvia
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Latvia
Ivory Coast
Russia
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gmi
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lorng

XU

zhang
batsukh
tao
riupassa
couelho
oumar
ilboudo
poda
sore
dipama
dera
kouanda
ayorinde
djibril
vydzerka
zutautas
shaus
zalitis
ye

ingel
ldokov
mezhenin
lewandowski
liu
antonov
lebon
stefanek
XU
iakoviev
chen

yu

chen
lirng

toure
kozlovsky
hokwerda
van den berg
damen
weistra
traore
oumarou
guissou
sheng

weng
demasure
liu

zeng

xu
kouraogo
lkhagvasuren
gang
gavrilov
smirnov
bulinin
klimavics
nurgaziyev
kronlaks

christian kuvin
mingxuan
zirui
tuvshin
dingzhou
david
georges richard
amadou
patrice
harold
abdoul rahim
edouard
boukare
mahamoudou
bamidele akande
aboubakary
heorhi
virgilijus
Jjakov
laimonis
jiacheng
anti
alexander
denis
mateusz
xingiang
emelian
cyrille
leszek

zihan

ergis

yijin

quan

pinrong

dely donald

seyni djado
maxim
douwe
arjan

andy
machiel
adama
sawadogo
panamyele rene
hongan
haoming
stijn
xinsheng
yihan
zhenteng
ablasse
nyamregzen
suhe
andrey
petr

igor
raimonds
airat
olafs

Ivory Coast
China

China
Mongolia
China
Netherlands
Senegal
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Nigeria
Benin
Belarus
Lithuania
Israel
Latvia

China
Estonia
Russia
Ukraine
Poland

China

Russia
France
Poland

China

Russia

China

China

China

Ivory Coast

Niger

Russia
Netherlands
Israel
Netherlands
Netherlands
Mali

Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
China

China
Belgium
China

China

China
Burkina Faso
Mongolia
China

Russia
Russia
Russia
Latvia
Kazakhstan
Latvia

45
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41
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260
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281
282
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284
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mf

mf

mf

mf
mf
mf
mf

mf

mf

mf

wang
bichkovskis
nemets

zame

wale

adje

ayemou
diarrassouba
camara
kamagate
gweth

dieni

poda
tapsoba
federova
romijn
sanou
charles
wichgers
monteba
burgerhout
hoogendoorn
de vos

van ballegooijen
mejia
salarbaks
ter braake
tangelder
paul
wielaard
govorov

den hollander
lebon

daems

pronk
reyward
schmeltz
yao

wolf
debipersad
andreev
kirakeri
shi

ding

wang

1i
linlingue
dublin
twardy
werrebrouck
tolwinski
fiedoruk
willock
dindial
eisden
mitrevics
doukoure
kohon
amadou

yao

shengija
leonids
dzmitry
theodore
bello

tanoh arsene
silvain

ali hassana
lazard klebin
vamara
mathieu
afdal

arthur
laurent
marianna
kees

serges

andy
maarten
marcel

ton

erik

bart

mari

angel rafael
arief

krijn

hans
francois
thomas
prokopiy
steven

yoann

jasper

johan
cabrera

john

kouassi romuo
rudsel
sharvan
aisen
ousmane
zhengchen
weixiang
siyuan
dianxin
rasmane
kiril

edward

mark

jozef
mikolaj
bernard
devendra
mijail
vsevolods
abdoulaye
gnomblei patrick
oumar

konan marcel

China

Latvia
Belarus
Ivory Coast
Nigeria
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Cameroon
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Russia
Netherlands
Burkina Faso
Trinidad & Tobago
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Dominican Rep.
Surinam
Netherlands
Netherlands
France
Netherlands
Russia
Netherlands
France
Netherlands
Netherlands
Dominican Rep.
Surinam
Ivory Coast
Curacao
Surinam
Russia
Burkina Faso
China

China

China

China
Burkina Faso
Russia
Poland
Belgium
Poland
Poland
Antigua
Trinidad & Tobago
Curacao
Latvia
Burkina Faso
Ivory Coast
Burkina Faso
Ivory Coast
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328
329
330
331
332
333
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337
338
339
340
341
342
343
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mf

mf
mf
cmf
mf

mf

mf

mf
mf

mf

cmf

mf

mf

de jager
Jjagram
malafeevskyi
kupriianov
demasure
fung

de kooter
malahe
quesada
palmans

van der star
kychkin
schotanus
harmsma
agatha
foster

oostburg
hernandez
alias
basdewsing
wouter
perlata
chamizo verdasco
sanches
henriquez
garcia
clasquin

de meulenaere
mous

piens

aliar
eggens

de knikker
kloosterman
ongolesono
riesenkamp
yoney

van hal
meester
douma

van dee
reitsma
rapatamnaba
sarr
bringulis
tairou
toure
akesse
evens
nederlof
paluch
farzan
karataev
van tol

van der veen
Jjagram

tjon a ong
rozenboom
snijder

edwin
soelinder
olexandr
vasilii
ibe

iwan

ruud
pertap
walter rodrig
maikel
jan
nikolai
anton
simon
clifton
rufus

marcel
carlos

raoul
phavankoemar
tuenter
amaury
adolfo alberto
damian
thomas

luis alberto
harry

marc

tiny

chris

waldo

be

hans

ruud

jan

jaap

mehmet

jaap

henk

bonne

hein

gerrit
alphonse
charles sombel
guntis
abdoul karim
fawaz

nassa marcelin
johan

martin

piotr

lucien

denis

micha
boudewijn
harold
andrew

piet

fabian

Netherlands
Surinam
Ukraine
Russia
Belgium
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Costa Rica
Netherlands
Netherlands
Russia
Netherlands
Netherlands
Curacao

Trinidad & Tobago

Surinam
Cuba
Curacao
Surinam
Bonaire
Dominican Rep.
Cuba

Costa Rica
Venezuela
Dominican Rep.
Netherlands
Belgium
Netherlands
Belgium
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Surinam
Netherlands
Turkey
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Burkina Faso
Senegal
Latvia
Benin
Burkina Faso
Ivory Coast
Belgium
Netherlands
Poland
Netherlands
Russia
Netherlands
Netherlands
Surinam
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
27
27

27
27
27
27
27
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27
27
27
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27
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25
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24
24
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24
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345
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347
348
349
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351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
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374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

401
402

mf

cmf

jongeneel
torres

de wild
wisse
afonsoewa
lorevil
ousomre
gongalskiy
koanda
gomes
marczuk
terpstra
loots

van winkel
broek
peroti
mangroe
van diggele
mous
kerkhofs
oste
briede
vinokurov
keijzer
zwanenburg
croes
provence
baksoellah
wang
korteland
sookram
sital
leitoe
kabore
teijn
peralta
monk
marecheau
sital
upens

aney
meijer
nana

stil

van schie
dihal
janga

van diggele
latif
benito
torres
moens
bisseswar
nganganazoui
van der meer
maduro
oosthoek

runhaar
tapsoba

dylan
dennis
jos
ronald
amoni
carlos
laurent
oleksandr
mahamoudou
anthony
tomasz
jan

hans

hein
matthijs
gerard
marlon
robert
leo

jan

kees

joop
aital
anthony
alexander
octavio
robert
bas
jiayang
remco
kumar
jaikishan
ludwig
alare
frans

anthony antonia

glenn
peter
dewsharan
ojars

atta koffi modest

wynton
issa
pascal
wim
oedebhaan
darcelo
arie
ndawula
alfred
juan zuniga
john
nerin
gervais
stan
franklin
ton

rene
kiswendesida

Netherlands
Costa Rica
Netherlands
Netherlands
Surinam
Curacao
Burkina Faso
Ukraine
Burkina Faso
Antigua
Poland
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Russia
Netherlands
Netherlands
Aruba
Curacao
Netherlands
China
Netherlands

Trinidad & Tobago

Surinam
Curacao
Burkina Faso
Netherlands
Curacao
Curacao

Trinidad & Tobago

Surinam
Latvia
Ivory Coast
Netherlands
Burkina Faso
Ireland
Netherlands
Surinam
Curacao
Netherlands
Uganda

Cuba

Costa Rica
Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands
Curacao
Netherlands

Netherlands
Burkina Faso

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
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404
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407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431

mf

cmf
mf
mf

atherley
loure
lushnikava
chen
Jjakubik
koullen
chmiel
shinkorenko
polinceusz
hageman
claes
plotkin
kucherenko
swiatek
iarukov
biskupski
ivanchuk
kabore
kalidien
mangoenkarso
hofstee
sery
aitcheou adjakou
matiashov
neve

gibbs
basset
bohui sahie
cetin

erick
tazeo gervais
arina
weizhou
damian
brion
piotr
aleksei
Szymon
emre

rudi
boris
anton
kacper
stanislav
jan
vassily
madi

kris
clinton
piet
zabouo herve

dieudonne patienc

tikhon
jeroen
edgar
didier
landry valery
volkan

Netherlands
Burkina Faso
Russia
China
Poland
Netherlands
Poland
Russia
Poland
Netherlands
Belgium
Israel
Russia
Poland
Russia
Poland
Ukraine
Burkina Faso
Surinam
Netherlands
Netherlands
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Russia
Netherlands
Curacao
France
Ivory Coast
Turkey

e e
©oooN

OO MNWDd UUTUuo O OO 1 JJ~J~J-~J0 0 0 W Ww-w



WOMEN

O WO Jo Ul W

=

12
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24
25
26
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29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

gmif
gmif
gmif
gmif
gmif

mff

mif

mif
gmif
gmif

mif
mif

cmff
mff
mff
gmif
cmff
gmif

mif
mff

mif
gmif
mff

cmff
mff

mff
mif
gmif
mff
mif

gmif
cmff

mff

gmif
mff
mif
cmff
cmff

tansykkuzhina
motrichko
sadowska
idrisova
fedorovich
flisikowska
makarenkova
doumesh
tkachenko
zhao

lorougnon
kolodeznikova
fedorovich
ganame

negbre
bolshakova
cesnokova
nogovitsyna
XU

zhang

leopoldova
bolshakova
fedorova
cui
bankowska
golubeva
belaya
savane
fedorova
stanczuk

kardashevskaia
rozhina
yakubovich

sai

baltazhy
aminova

popova

kouame
shestakova
kobrina

ganbaa
fang
milshina
petrusiova
osipova
nyamkhuu
norovsuren
chen

dai

Jjin

tamara
viktoriya
natalia
aygul
olga
arleta
yuliia
vitalia
darya
hanging

marie-pascale
aianika

darja
adjaratou
biagne elsa
alena

elena

matrena
xiaoya

you

nika
albina
marianna
jie

marta
zoja
viktoriya
djeneba
tunaara
katarzyna

alina
aleksandra
yana

ya

olga

alia
angelina

hylarie carelle

natalia
lubov

kherlenmurun
wenxi

elena

palina
christina
naljormaa
lkhagvadolgor
yifan

jialu

ziyi

Russia
Ukraine
Poland
Russia
Belarus
Poland
Ukraine
Netherlands
Russia
China

Ivory Coast
Russia
Belarus
Burkina Faso
Ivory Coast
Russia
Latvia
Russia

China

China

Russia
Russia
Russia
China
Poland
Latvia
Belarus
Ivory Coast
Russia
Poland

Russia
Russia
Belarus
China
Ukraine
Russia
Russia
Ivory Coast
Russia
Belarus

Mongolia
China
Russia
Belarus
Russia
Mongolia
Mongolia
China
China
China

522
484
476
450
393
272
232
232
223
215

209
199
187
184
180
176
167
165
147
145

141
114
113
106
105
95
94
93
90
84

82
80
79
77
73
71
70
70
51
51

50
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
45
45



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

cmff

mif

mff
cmff

cmff

mff

mff

krapivina
han
filipenko
ala

liu
maximova
naumova
parahina
aprosimova
wu

liao
alekseeva
xiao
duskova
kosse
namugugu
sotchi
chen

1i

liu

zhang
wieczorek
munkhbayar
magone

aleksandrova

uvachan

du

11

wang
dorjnamjin
petrova
kashina
pugacheva
mukianga
wu

yin
streltsova
wojcik
korobkova
guo

xue

gu

si

zhou

fan

zhuang

liu
chuprova
bolshakova
sherifi
tarskaia

anna
keging
anna
tenghua
pei

nika
saiaana
agata
sandaara
hailan
xiaoyu
daiaana
han
petra
daria
justiane

ahondjo darlene

yuxi
jing
xinya
Jjialei
ewa
narantuya
zane
zinaida
zoja
xinyan
jing (3)
yuming

naranmisheel

polina
daria
natalia
ida
huiyan
hongyi
svetlana
barbara
natalia
Jjingi
gijuan
siying
yitong
yanhong
zhiqgi
yan
yurui
anna
violetta
marija
sandaara

Latvia
China
Russia
China
China
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
China
China
Russia
China

Czech Republic

Russia
Uganda
Ivory Coast
China
China
China
China
Poland
Mongolia
Latvia
Israel
Latvia
China
China
China
Mongolia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Uganda
China
China
Russia
Poland
Russia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
43
42
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
37
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
33
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
24
24
21
20
18
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12
13
14
15
16 mf
17
18
19
20
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1
2
3 cmff
4 cmff
5 mff
6
7
8
9
10
11
12 cmff
13 mff
14
15 cmff
16
17
18
19
20 cmff

(...)

mamoutou
kabore
seka

gao
ouedraogo
domboue
ilboudo
nombre
sawadogo
aka

yugo
bolshakov
yigo
sawadogo
sanogo
tian
bamba

kam
ouedraogo
kiema

lorougnon
ganame

negbre

XU

bolshakova
fedorova

cui

savane
kardashevskaia
rozhina

kouame
kobrina
ganbaa
fang
nyamkhuu
chen

dai

Jjin
krapivina
han

mariko

hamado

francis victor
wenlong

jerome

elie

maxime
alexandre
aboubacar

ezoa ruffin

mahamoudou (66)
aleksei
mahamadi
guibrine

ahmed
chengcheng
zakaria
mickael
abdoulaye
sayouba

marie-pascale
adjaratou
biagne elsa
xiaoya

albina
marianna

Jjie

djeneba

alina
aleksandra

hylarie carelle
lubov
kherlenmurun
wenxi

naljormaa

yifan

jialu

ziyi

anna

keging

Mali

Burkina Faso
Ivory Coast
China
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Ivory Coast

Burkina Faso
Russia
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Ivory Coast
China

Ivory Coast
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso
Burkina Faso

Ivory Coast
Burkina Faso
Ivory Coast
China
Russia
Russia
China
Ivory Coast
Russia
Russia

Ivory Coast
Belarus
Mongolia
China
Mongolia
China

China

China
Latvia
China

171
160
135
132
128
123
122
121
118
116

113
112
112
107
105
105
100
100

99

98

209
184
180
147
114
113
106

93

82

80

70
51
50
50
45
45
45
45
45
45



